
Extra large

Large

Semi Large

Medium

Small

Size Of Trays Guest Veg. Chicken Goat & Lamb Seafood Rice & Noodles (Veg) Breads Rice & Noodles Chicken Dessert

10-12

15-20

25-30

35-40 $115 $135

45-55

$60

$75

$100

$130

$75

$90

$115

$150

$170

$90

$120

$150

$200

$200

$110 

$130

$150

$225

$90

$50

$60

$80

$110

$100

$50

$60

$85

$110

$110

$60

$70

$90

$125

$120

$60

$80

$110

$140

For lamb chop pricing, please call for details


